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Spelare

Johan Moberg
Jorgen Isberg
David Nygren

UIf Svensson
Joakim Thérnkvist
Thomas Bjérkman
Bjorn Petersson
Par Svensson
André Frojdh
Stefan Blixt
Susanne Karlsson
Andreas Alsén
Peter Beurling
Niclas Kack
Mattias Andersson
Sten-Olof Alsén
Jan Axelsson
Johan Nyhammar
Sune Heimdal
Peter Jonsson
Oskar Bergerfalk
Stig Leijon

Jan Andersson

Kenneth Bergerfalk

Score
71
75
79
81
82
83
84
85
85
85
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
94
95
100
102
109
120

OOM-poang
54
50
46
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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